Yale 2024 Commencement
Academic Apparel Faculty Order Form and Guide

Dear Faculty Member

The Cap and Gown Agency will be renting
academic apparel for those who plan to
participate in the University Commencement
exercises on Monday, May 20, 2024.

Please fill out the order form and return it with
payment either to the Head of College’s Office
of the residential college with which you plan to
march or to the contact person associated with
the school with which you plan to march.

The preferred method of payment is COA (paid
by Yale). If paying by cash, credit card or check
(made payable to “Yale Cap and Gown Agency”)
you must include 6.35% CT Sales Tax. *

The deadline to return order forms is 4 p.m. on
Wednesday, March 20, 2024.

Late Orders Will Not Be Processed.

Please contact Associated Student Agencies
with any questions or concerns.

Email Address: asa@yale.edu
Telephone # 203-432-1888

Website: www.yale.edu/agencies/caps-gowns
Campus Address: 246 Church Street, 2" Floor.

School
Architecture

Divinity

Environment

Graduate

Management

Public Health

Law

Yale College

Ben Franklin
Berkeley

Branford

Gr. Hopper
Jon. Edwards

Pauli Murray

Saybrook

Tim. Dwight
Trumbull

Contact Information

Contact
Kate Rozen

Annie Lin
Elaine Ranciato

Josie Brown
Lori Lombardo
Kate Donato
Margaret Katz
Laura Capasso
Heather Amero
Brenda Burgos

Cynthia Dwyer
Beatriz Martinez

Justina Sullivan
Ana Reyes

Erin Morelli

Lori Marra

Contact

Sarah Layedra

Joan Dempsey

Kathy Dunn

Angela McCray

Nicole Wade

Megan Carney
Suzette Courtmanche
Taunya Williams
Ann Marie Gilmore
Deanna Brunson
Kimberly Rogers
Reese McLeod

Joelle Siracuse
Naomi DiGioia

Tel # (203)

432-2279

432-2606
432-5306

432-1505
432-9216
432-4440
436-5265

436-8408
436-9461
436-9536
785-4672

432-4160

650-6484

785-2844

Tel #
(203)

432-9201
432-0500
436-2899
432-0520
432-0560
432-0740
432-0380
432-0393
432-4496
432-1031
432-0540
432-0702
432-0771
432-0720

Location
Room 310,
Rudolph Hall
Green Hall, 120
409 Prospect
Dean’s Office
1%t Floor, 222
York St.
Kroon Hall, 195
Prospect, 2™ fl.
1 Hillhouse
Avenue
55 Hillhouse
Rm 005
127 Wall Street
165 Whitney.
Rm 2536
SHM C203

165 Elm st
North Entrance
RM G37
400 West
Campus Dr.
YSPH 47
College Ste. 108

Location

90 Prospect
205 Elm Street

74 High Street
302 York Street
189 Elm Street
68 High Street
304 York Street
130 Prospect
261 Park Street
242 Elm Street
505 College St.
345 Temple St.
241 Elm Street
G105

Faculty Order Form

Please do not mail the order form. Return form with
payment or COA to the Head of College Office of the
residential college with which you plan to march or
to the appropriate contact person at your school.

Ordered Items:
Select items by placing a check mark in the box.

v Items Description

Reg.

Price w/

Price LE)S
Bachelor’s Gown and Cap $36 $38.29*
Master’s Hood S27 $28.71*
Master’s Gown and Cap $36 $38.29*
Doctoral Hood $28 $29.78*
Doctoral Gown and Cap $37 $39.35*%

Name

Email Address

Telephone

Full Name of
Highest Degree

School that
Conferred Degree

Deliver to: See
Contact Info

Height w/shoes
in (ft'in")

School or College

Amount Enclosed

COA to be
charged

Credit Card
Number

Credit Card
Expiration Date

Signature



mailto:asa@yale.edu
http://www.yale.edu/agencies/caps-gowns

