# **Yale 2024 Commencement**

# **Academic Apparel Faculty Order Form and Guide**

## **Dear Faculty Member**

The Cap and Gown Agency will be renting academic apparel for those who plan to participate in the **University Commencement** exercises on Monday, May 20, 2024.

Please fill out the order form and return it with payment either to the Head of College's Office of the residential college with which you plan to march or to the contact person associated with the school with which you plan to march.

The preferred method of payment is COA (paid by Yale). If paying by cash, credit card or check (made payable to "Yale Cap and Gown Agency") you must include 6.35% CT Sales Tax. \*

The deadline to return order forms is 4 p.m. on Wednesday, March 20, 2024.

#### Late Orders Will Not Be Processed.

Please contact Associated Student Agencies with any questions or concerns.

Email Address: <u>asa@yale.edu</u> Telephone # 203-432-1888

Website: <a href="www.yale.edu/agencies/caps-gowns">www.yale.edu/agencies/caps-gowns</a> Campus Address: 246 Church Street, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor.

#### **Contact Information**

School	Contact	Tel # (203)	Location
Architecture	Kate Rozen	432-2279	Room 310, Rudolph Hall
Art	Annie Lin	432-2606	Green Hall, 120
Divinity	Elaine Ranciato	432-5306	409 Prospect Dean's Office
Drama	Josie Brown	432-1505	1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, 222 York St.
Environment	Lori Lombardo	432-9216	Kroon Hall, 195 Prospect, 2 <sup>nd</sup> fl.
Graduate	Kate Donato	432-4440	1 Hillhouse Avenue
Jackson	Margaret Katz	436-5265	55 Hillhouse Rm 005
Law	Laura Capasso	436-8408	127 Wall Street
Management	Heather Amero Brenda Burgos	436-9461 436-9536	165 Whitney. Rm 2536
Medicine	Cynthia Dwyer Beatriz Martinez	785-4672	SHM C203
Music	Justina Sullivan Ana Reyes	432-4160	165 Elm st North Entrance RM G37
Nursing	Erin Morelli	650-6484	400 West Campus Dr.
Public Health	Lori Marra	785-2844	YSPH 47 College Ste. 108

Yale College	Contact	Tel # (203)	Location
Ben Franklin	Joelle Siracuse	432-9201	90 Prospect
Berkeley	Naomi DiGioia	432-0500	205 Elm Street
	Sarah Layedra	436-2899	
Branford	Joan Dempsey	432-0520	74 High Street
Ezra Stiles	Kathy Dunn	432-0560	302 York Street
Gr. Hopper	Angela McCray	432-0740	189 Elm Street
Jon. Edwards	Nicole Wade	432-0380	68 High Street
Morse	Megan Carney	432-0393	304 York Street
Pauli Murray	Suzette Courtmanche	432-4496	130 Prospect
Pierson	Taunya Williams	432-1031	261 Park Street
Saybrook	Ann Marie Gilmore	432-0540	242 Elm Street
Silliman	Deanna Brunson	432-0702	505 College St.
Tim. Dwight	Kimberly Rogers	432-0771	345 Temple St.
Trumbull	Reese McLeod	432-0720	241 Elm Street G105

### **Faculty Order Form**

Please do not mail the order form. Return form with payment or COA to the Head of College Office of the residential college with which you plan to march or to the appropriate contact person at your school.

Ordered Items:
Select items by placing a check mark in the box.

<b>√</b>	Items Description	Reg. Price	Price w/ Tax
	Bachelor's Gown and Cap	\$36	\$38.29*
	Master's Hood	\$27	\$28.71*
	Master's Gown and Cap	\$36	\$38.29*
	Doctoral Hood	\$28	\$29.78*
	Doctoral Gown and Cap	\$37	\$39.35*

School or College